
ROUTE 1—THAMES DITTON SERVICE 

Bus Stop Approximate Time 

Esher High School 4.20pm 

Thames Ditton Railway Station 4.34pm 

Speer Road 4.36pm 

Queens Road 4.37pm 

Riversdale Road 4.40pm 

High Street 4.41pm 

Thorkhill Road 4.43pm 

Windmill Lane 4.44pm 

Prospect Road 4.46pm 

ROUTE 2—MOLESEY/HERSHAM SERVICE 

Bus Stop Approximate Time 

Esher High School 4.10pm 

Walton Road Tesco 4.20 pm 

Walton Road, Lord Hotham 4.25 pm 

Central Avenue 4.30 pm 

Fleetside/Pool Road 4.32pm 

Esher Rugby Club 4.35pm 

Hersham Station 4.40pm 

Junction of  Rydens Rd, Walton Park 4.45pm 

Junction of Rydens Rd, Sidney Road 4.50pm 

Walton Station 4.55pm 

Hersham Library 5.00pm 

LATE BUS SERVICES 



LATE BUS TICKETS 

Late Bus Tickets can either be brought for cash at Student Services or online via 

scopay    

 

    

Single ticket—£2.50 

Book of 10 tickets- £25.00 


